DISTRICT: Hannibal Central School District

BUILDING: District Wide Plan

Contract for Excellence Plan for 2018-2019

Il Submit Completed Plan to emscmgts@mail.nysed.gov

[2018-19 Contract Amount

$1,408,010]

Time on Task

Class-Size Reduction

Building Name

BEDS Code

Accountability Status

$ Amount

HS or MS
Restructuring

Teacher/Principal
Quality

Full Day K
or Pre-K

ELL Proarams

Experimental
Programs

District-wide Proarams

Grand Totals

$ Amount

$ Amount

$ Amount

$ Amount

$ Amount

$ Amount

$ Amount

$ Amount

Fairley Elementary School

460701040003

$254,976

$353,874

$28,154

$637,004

$0

Kenney Middle School

460701040001

30,135

249,018

$28,154

$307,307

$0

Hannibal High School

460701040002

257,755

177,789

$28,155

$463,699

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Totals

$0

$257,755

$462,900

$249,018

$353,874

$84,463

$0

$0

$1,408,010

Remaining Contract Amount (must equal $0) -

$0

Program Narrative - Please describe how your C4E programs, including how activities support the Regents Reform Agenda.
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Targeting Narrative - Please address how your CAE programs meet student educational needs and building-level accountability status. Use the Targeting Matrix as a guide. Explain how the district and school Comprehensive Plan supports the program.
See 2017-18 Accountability Status by School) _http://www.p12.nysed.gov/accountability/ESEADesignations.html

Performance Narrative - Describe the district's expected performance targets for the accountability criteria and disaggregated groups for which the school has failed to make Adequate Yearly Progress (AYP) in the past year.

Experimental or District-wide Programs Narrative - If applicable.

*Note: You may choose instead to submit the Narratives above in Word format. A template is provided on the C4E website where this Excel template was located. It is called 2014-15 Contract for Excellence Narratives.doc.
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