## Contract for Excellence Plan for 2018-2019

STRICT: Hannibal Central School District				Contract for Excellence Plan for 2018-2019			<u>}</u>				
UILDING: District Wide Plan			Submit Completed Plan to emscmgts@mail.nysed.gov						2018-19 Contract Amount	\$1,408,010	
			Time on Task	Class-Size Reduction	HS or MS Restructuring	Teacher/Principal Quality	Full Day K or Pre-K	ELL Programs	Experimental Programs	District-wide Programs	Grand Totals
Building Name	BEDS Code	Accountability Status	\$ Amount	\$ Amount	\$ Amount	\$ Amount	\$ Amount	\$ Amount	\$ Amount	\$ Amount	\$ Amount
Fairley Elementary School	460701040003	roodandomity otdido	\$7 mount	¢, mount	\$254,976	¢74Hodik	\$353,874	\$28,154	¢, ano and	¢ / inoditi	\$637,004
											\$0
Kenney Middle School	460701040001				30,135	249,018		\$28,154			\$307,307
											\$0
Hannibal High School	460701040002			257,755	177,789			\$28,155			\$463,699
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0 \$0
											\$0 \$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0 \$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0 \$0
											\$0 \$0
											\$0 \$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
											\$0
otals			\$	0 \$257,755	\$462,900	\$249,018	\$353,874	\$84,463	\$	\$0	\$1,408,010

Remaining Contract Amount (must equal \$ 0) -

Program Narrative - Please describe how your C4E programs, including how activities support the Regents Reform Agenda.

\$0

## Contract for Excellence Plan for 2018-2019

DISTRICT: Hannibal Central School District	_		
BUILDING: District Wide Plan	Submit Completed Plan to emscmgts@mail.nysed.gov	2018-19 Contract Amount	\$1,408,010
Targeting Narrative - Please address how your C4E programs meet student educational needs a	and building-level accountability status. Use the Targeting Matrix as a guide. Explain how the district and school Comprehensive Plan supports the	e program.	
(See 2017-18 Accountability Status by School) http://www.p12.nysed.gov/accountability/ESEAD	Designations.html		
Performance Narrative - Describe the district's expected performance targets for the accountabil	lity criteria and disaggregated groups for which the school has failed to make Adequate Yearly Progress (AYP) in the past year.		
Experimental or District-wide Programs Narrative - If applicable.			

\*Note: You may choose instead to submit the Narratives above in Word format. A template is provided on the C4E website where this Excel template was located. It is called 2014-15 Contract for Excellence Narratives.doc.